## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:

EPAS ID: PAT4153806

SUDIVIISSION I FPE:			CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNMENT FROM NALCO COMPANY TO ECOLAB USA INC. previously recorded on Reel 033 Frame 0685. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CERTIFICATE OF NA CHANGE FROM CHAMPION TECHNOLOGIES RWS, LLC TO ATH SOLUTIONS LLC.			03350 NAM
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
CHAMPION TECHNOL	OGIES RWS	LLC		04/10/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	ATHLON SOLUTIONS LLC				
Street Address:	3900 ESSEX LANE, SUITE 400				
City:	HOUSTON				
State/Country:	TEXAS				
Postal Code:	77027				
Application Number:	10	349719			
Application Number:	10	10349719			
CORRESPONDENCE	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:	(31	4)231-4342			
		e e-mail address first; if t f that is unsuccessful, it v			
Phone:	31	4-345-7000			
Email:		patents@senniger.com			
Correspondent Name:					
Address Line 1:	100 NORTH BROADWAY, 17TH FLOOR				
Address Line 4:	SI	LOUIS, MISSOURI 63102	2		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		ECL E10152.US			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KATHLEEN M. PETRIL	KATHLEEN M. PETRILLO		
SIGNATURE:		/Kathleen M. Petrillo/	/Kathleen M. Petrillo/		
DATE SIGNED:		11/22/2016			
Total Attachments: 3		1			
source=03051823#page1	.tif				
source=03051823#page2	, tif				

#### source=03051823#page2.tif source=03051823#page3.tif

504107137



# **Confirmation Receipt**

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT ...... ..... NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT CONVEYING PARTY DATA Name **Execution Date** 07/14/2014 NALCO COMPANY **RECEIVING PARTY DATA** ECOLAB USA INC. Name: Street Address: 370 N. WABASHA STREET ST. PAUL City: MINNESOTA State/Country: 55102 Postal Code: **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4 Property Type** Number **Application Number:** 14012260 **Application Number:** 10349719 **Application Number:** 08518985 **Application Number:** 09361468

PATENT REEL: 040718 FRAME: 0627

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=6ORMCS0IJVUA-19932[8/11/2014 3:18:31 PM]

CORRESPONDENCE DATA						
Fax Number:	(314)231-4342					
Phone:	314-345-7000					
Email:	uspatents@senniger.com					
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.						
Correspondent Name:	SENNIGER POWERS LLP					
Address Line 1:	100 NORTH BROADWAY, 17TH FLOOR					
Address Line 4:	ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63102					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		ECL E10149.US + 3 MORE				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KATHLEEN M. PETRILLO				
Signature:		/Kathleen M. Petrillo/				
Date:		08/11/2014				
Total Attachments: 3 source=02401953#page1.tif source=02401953#page2.tif source=02401953#page3.tif						
RECEIPT INFORMATION						
EPAS ID: PAT2976431   Receipt Date: 08/11/2014						

## Return to home page

| HOME | INDEX: SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

**Corporations Section** P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John Steen Secretary of State

### Office of the Secretary of State

#### **CERTIFICATE OF FILING** OF

Athlon Solutions LLC 801695564

[formerly: Champion Technologies RWS, LLC]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a Certificate of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and has been found to conform to the applicable provisions of law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below.

Dated: 04/08/2013

Effective: 04/10/2013



John Steen Secretary of State

**Relay Services** 

474864740002

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10303 REEL: 040718 FRAME: 0629